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Rep Felicia Rabourn
District 47
felicia.rabourn@lrc.ky.gov
    @felicia_rabourn

Rep Marianne Proctor
District 60
marianne.proctor@lrc.ky.gov
    @marianneproc

Rep Savannah Maddox
District 61
savannah.maddox@lrc.ky.gov
    @SavannahLMaddox

Rep Kimberly Moser
District 64
kimberly.moser@lrc.ky.gov
    @5boymom

Rep Phillip Pratt
District 62
phillip.pratt@lrc.ky.gov 
    @PrattforKY

Rep Kim Banta
District 63
kim.banta@lrc.ky.gov
    @kimbanta5

Rep  Steve Rawlings
District 66
steve.rawlings@lrc.ky.gov

Rep Stephanie Dietz
District 65
stephanie.dietz@lrc.ky.gov
    @sdietz2

Rep Rachel Roberts
District 67
rachel.roberts@lrc.ky.gov 
    @Rachel4KY     

Rep Mike Clines
District 68
mike.clines@lrc.ky.gov

Rep Steve Doan
District 69
steven.doan@lrc.ky.gov
    @stevedoanlaw

Rep Mark Hart
District 78
mark.hart@lrc.ky.gov
    @staterep78HD


